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IPWEA New Zealand - East Coast Branch Meetlng

Friday 24t March

Central Hawkes Bay Municipal Theatre, 18 Kenilworth Street, Waipawa

Agenda

9:30am
10:00am

10:10am

10:30am

10.45am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

1:00pm

1.30pm

2:00pm

Arrivals and Coffee/Tea

Welcome from CHB District Mayor
Alex Walker

IPWEA Update and what’s happening in your patch
Jaime Cox — IPWEA East Coast Branch Chair

Whakatu Arterial Update
John Wright, HDC

Enfield Reservoir — Ecoli Event
Santha Agas, NCC

Keynote: The big picture
Neil Cook, ex IPWEA President

Young IPWEA 4x5

Jonny Cox, OPUS Brendon Thomson, Opus WOU“
Karen Akauhata, WDC TBC IP
INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC WORKS
ENGINEERING AUSTRALASIA
Lunch

Sponsored by OPUS

Renewal of Pipe Inspection Manual
Steven Apeldoorn, Project Max

Waste Water Treatment Ponds
Steve Thrush, CHBDC

Site Visit — New Waste Water Treatment Ponds
PPE Required: Closed shoes, hi-vis vest

Please RSVP to Anu (anui@hdc.govt.nz) by 20*" March, with indication of whether you are

attending the site visit

Meeting proudly sponsored by




